DIVISION 1 GIRLS TENNIS POWER RANKINGS

FINAL: Includes scores entered into Arbiter, verified by MIAA

Top 32 power rated teams qualify for tournament, regardless of record

AVG. MARGIN = Average margin of victory, capped at +/- 3 matches for any one game
OPP. RATING = Average of a team's opponents' Overall Ratings
RATING = Team's Overall Rating (Avg. Margin + Opp. Rating)

RANK SCHOOL w 1 AVG. MARGIN OPP.RATING RATING
1 Lexington 20 O 3.0000 2.6155 5.6155
2 Boston Latin 13 2 1.6667 3.5442 5.2109
3  Westford Academy 14 2 2.1250 2.8779 5.0029
4  Wellesley 18 1 2.4737 2.4489 4.9226
5 Acton-Boxborough 10 2 1.5000 3.1662 4.6662
6 Newton South 9 5 1.2857 3.2905 45762
7  Concord-Carlisle 7 4 1.0000 3.5593 4.5593
8 Winchester 14 3 2.0588 2.4401 4.4989
9 Belmont 12 6 1.0000 2.6820 3.6820
10 Lincoln-Sudbury 7 6 0.2308 3.3438 3.5746
11 Andover 16 2 2.1111 1.0770 3.1881
12 Bishop Feehan 11 3 1.5714 1.3260 2.8974
13 Arlington 11 9 0.4000 2.4436 2.8436
14 Brookline 10 7 0.5294 2.2115 2.7409
15 Newton North 11 5 0.7500 1.8706 2.6206
16 Needham 10 7 0.8824 1.6562 2.5386
17 Algonquin 11 6 1.0588 1.3511 2.4099
18 Waltham 6 8 -0.6667 2.8187 2.1520
19 Methuen 15 1 2.5000 -0.3823 21177

20 Plymouth North 11 7 0.5556 1.5187 2.0743

21 Shrewsbury 12 6 0.6667 1.3233 1.9900

22 Braintree 9 7 0.7500 1.2362 1.9862

23 Beverly 12 4 1.5000 0.4602 1.9602

24  Franklin 16 2 1.6667 0.2422 1.9089

25 Malden 13 O 3.0000 -1.1229 1.8771

26 Central Catholic 9 14 1.3077 0.5004 1.8081

27 Natick 8 8 -0.1250 1.9267 1.8017

28 Hopkinton 13 5 1.3333 0.0406 1.3739

29 Wachusett Regional 7 11 -0.4444 1.7130 1.2686

30 Taunton 14 5 1.2105 -0.2251 0.9854

31 North Andover 9 8 0.1765 0.7562 0.9326

32 Cambridge Rindge & Latin 3 13 -1.7500 2.5653 0.8153
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FINAL: Includes scores entered into Arbiter, verified by MIAA

Teams 33 and below qualify for a play-in game with a .500 or better record

RANK SCHOOL

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Bridgewater-Raynham

Woburn Memorial
Marshfield
Peabody Veterans
Medford
Chelmsford

King Philip Regional
Diman RVT
Attleboro
Framingham
Haverhill

Quincy

Everett

Revere

Lowell

Durfee

Weymouth

New Bedford
Barnstable
Lawrence
Brockton

Lynn English
Springfield Central

AVG. MARGIN = Average margin of victory, capped at +/- 3 matches for any one game
OPP. RATING = Average of a team's opponents' Overall Ratings
RATING = Team's Overall Rating (Avg. Margin + Opp. Rating)
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16
12
12
17
10
10
12

AVG. MARGIN
0.8571
-2.3750
-1.3158
0.3846
0.5714
-0.8462
-0.2941
0.9231
-0.2500
-2.5714
-0.3750
-1.9000
-0.1429
-0.5000
-1.1111
-0.5000
-3.0000
-1.6667
-1.6250
-2.2778
-1.6154
-2.2727
-2.0769

OPP. RATING
-0.4479
2.7788
1.6518
-0.1830
-0.3965
0.9547
0.3449
-0.9242
0.1982
2.3024
0.0217
1.0563
-0.9193
-0.5651
-0.0450
-0.7424
1.6261
-0.3986
-0.5149
-0.0700
-0.7581
-0.3493
-0.9453

RATING
0.4093
0.4038
0.3360
0.2016
0.1749
0.1085
0.0508
-0.0011
-0.0518
-0.2690
-0.3533
-0.8437
-1.0621
-1.0651
-1.1561
-1.2424
-1.3739
-2.0653
-2.1399
-2.3477
-2.3735
-2.6220
-3.0222



